L7590 All-in-One
(Up to 35 ppm-black*)
(Up to 34 ppm-colour*)
K5400n
(Up to 36 ppm-black*)
(Up to 35 ppm-colour*)
K5400dn
(Up to 36 ppm-black*)

G8053004122007
Main image: G8379008012008
 Ordering Information
Supplies
C9385AE HP 88 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge (850
standard page yield)*
C9386AE HP 88 Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge (860
standard page yield)*
C9387AE HP 88 Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
(1,070 standard page yield)*
C9388AE HP 88 Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge (830
standard page yield)*
C9391AE HP 88XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
(1,750 standard page yield)*
C9392AE HP 88XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge